
2023 AusCycling Elite, U19 and Para Track National Championships

Date: 15th- 19th March 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, March 17 2023 8:16:41pm
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Event 87a: JM19 Team Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. New South Wales 4:18.045
78 Ben ANDERSON (NSW) 101 245 517 21
80 Kai GOLTMAN (NSW) 101 274 414 12
81 Cadel LOVETT (NSW) 101 356 634 73
92 Curtis TRKULJA (NSW) 101 241 608 89

Half Lap
Lap 1 20.985 20.985 (2)
Lap 2 14.914 35.899 (1)
Lap 3 14.994 50.893 (1)
Lap 4 15.401 1:06.295 (1)
Lap 5 15.842 1:22.137 (1)
Lap 6 16.143 1:38.280 (2)
Lap 7 15.483 1:53.764 (2)
Lap 8 15.748 2:09.512 (1)
Lap 9 15.989 2:25.502 (1)

Lap 10 16.046 2:41.548 (1)
Lap 11 15.963 2:57.512 (1)
Lap 12 16.283 3:13.795 (1)
Lap 13 16.262 3:30.058 (2)
Lap 14 15.895 3:45.954 (1)
Lap 15 16.273 4:02.227 (1)
Lap 16 15.817 4:18.045 (1)

2. Victoria 4:18.561 +0.516
114 Oscar GALLAGHER (VIC) 101 358 512 11
112 Hamish CLARKSON (VIC) 101 395 990 47
116 Xavier SIRIANI (VIC)
113 Lawson FRANZMANN (VIC) 101 394 188 88

Half Lap
Lap 1 20.908 20.908 (1)
Lap 2 15.590 36.498 (2)
Lap 3 15.303 51.802 (2)
Lap 4 15.517 1:07.319 (2)
Lap 5 15.447 1:22.767 (2)
Lap 6 15.394 1:38.161 (1)
Lap 7 15.571 1:53.733 (1)
Lap 8 16.051 2:09.784 (2)
Lap 9 15.981 2:25.766 (2)

Lap 10 16.216 2:41.982 (2)
Lap 11 15.834 2:57.817 (2)
Lap 12 16.228 3:14.045 (2)
Lap 13 15.928 3:29.973 (1)
Lap 14 16.238 3:46.212 (2)
Lap 15 16.441 4:02.654 (2)
Lap 16 15.907 4:18.561 (2)


